CIndian

Tawa Paneer

Paneer Jalfraizi
Palak Noor-E-Nazar
Mushroom Babycorn Masala
Stuffed Capsicum
Veg Kolhapuri

Baby Corn with Palak
Veg Jalfraizi

Veg Hyderabadi
Baby Corn Masala
Mushroom Kolhapuri
Paneer Handi

Kaju Kaurry

Paneer Makhani

Paneer Pasanda
Nargisi Kofta
Corn Palak




Soup
Veg Clear Soup
Tomato Soup
Cream of tomato soup
Veg Hot & Sour Soup
Veg Manchow Soup
Cream of Masroom Soup
Butter Of Masroom

Chinese Starters

Chana Chilli

Chines Bhell

Crispy Chilli Potato

Veg Crispy

Lovely Corn

Corn Chilli

Crispy Chilli Beby Corn
Veg Manchuriyan
Gobhi Manchuriyan
Paneer Manchuriyan
Paneer Chilli

Paneer 65

Mushroom Chilli
Paneer Solt & Paper
Mushroom Manchuriyan
Mushroom Solt & Paper
Veg Lolly Pop

Chinese

Veg Chowmin
Hakka Noodle
Seezwan Noodle
Chilly garlic Noodle
Gravy Noodle
Singapuri Noodle
Paneer noodle
Amercan choupsey
Seezwan Choupsey
Veg Fried Rice
Seezwan Fried Rice
Thai Fried Rice
Corn Fried Rice
Singapuri Rice
Paneer fried Rice




PBreak Hrast

Idly Sambhar
Sambhar Wada

Veg Upma

Poha

Dahi Bada

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Cutting Dosa

Onion Dosa

Plain Cheeses Dosa
Masala Cheeses Dosa
Paneer Cheeses Dosa
Mysore Dosa

Royal Special Dosa
Plain Uttapam

Onion Tomato Uttapam
Onion Cheese Uttapam

Paratha
Plain Paratha with Curd
Aloo Paratha with Curd

(PBeverages

Tea

Hot Coffee
Mineral Water
Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Ice-Cream
Butter Milk

Lassi

Fresh Lime Soda
Cold Drink
Masala Cold Drink
Milk Shake

Fruite Punch

Blue Lagoon

Oreo Shake

Kitkat Shake

Gobhi Paratha with Curd
Paneer Paratha with Curd
Cheese Paratha with Curd
Mix Paratha with Curd




al

Dal fry
Dal Tadka

Dal Jeera
Dal Makhani
Dal Punjabi
Dhabe Di dal
Palak Dal
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Steem Rice
Jeera Rice
Onion Jeera Rice
Veg Pulav
Paneer pulao
Kashmiri pulao
Veg Dum Biryani
Dal Khichadi
Masala Khichdi

oandoor Se

Veg Seek Kabab

Hara bhara Kabab
Paneer Tikka

Banjara Tikka

Paneer Achari Tikka
Mashrrom Tikka

Baby corn Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Pudina Tikka
Paneer Lahsooni Tikka
Paneer Hydrabadi Tikka
Tandoori Platter




Paneer Masala
Paneer Butter Masala
Palak Paneer
Paneer do Pyaza
Kadhai Paneer
Pudina Paneer
Paneer kolhapuri
Paneer Bhujari
Paneer Lawabdar
Panner takkatak
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Punjabi
Mashroom Masala
Mashroom kadai
Mashroom do pyaja

CIndian

180
190
170
150
180
200
190
180
200
200
220
250
200
200
200
220

Kaju Masala

Veg kofta

VVeg Bhuna Masala
Malai kofta

Aaloo Jeera

Aaloo Dum Panjabi
Kashmiri Aaloo Dum
Mix Veg

Ghobhi Aaloo

Veg Handi

Chana Masala
Bhindi Masala
Bhindi Fry

Bhindi Kurkuri

Coru mathi motter Malai
Veg Hariyali

Green Peas Masala
Veg Keema kasturi




Rolls

Veg Roll
Paneer Roll
Spring Roll

Cltalian

Veg Burger

Veg cheese burger
Spicy Veg Burger
Cheese Pizza
Mushroom Pizza
Cheese PipperPizza
Miexican Pizza

Clce (Cream

THALI
Special Thali

Clce Cream

Vanilla

70

Vanila With Choclate Sauce 90

Chocolate Ice cream
Butter Scotch
Trooty Frooty

Sweets

Gulab Jamun

Rasgula

Raj Bhog

Gulab Jamun & Icecream

70
70
120

40
50
80
100




UIndian Special

Paneer Rajwada 220
Paneer Lazeez 220
Paneer Singapuri 250
Mushroom Stuff Masala 250
Paneer Khurchan 240

Starter Special

Paneer Dragon 190
Veg Kothiya 180
Paneer Redcoke 190

Mix Indo China 190
Sunlight Potato 170
Veg Sizzling 170

No Disscount




Papad, Salad & Ra

Papad

Masala Papad
Onion Salad
Green Salad
Kaschumbar salad
Curd

Veg Raita

Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Fruit Raita

aita

20
40
40
50
60
50
60
60
90
100

Roti
Tawa Roti

Tawa Roti Butter
Tandoori Roti
Tanduri Roti Butter
Palak Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Missi Roti
Lachcha Paratha
Cheese Naan
Plan Kulchha
Masala Kulcha
stuffed Kulcha
Chilli garlic Naan




